O’CUP 2025 en Slovénie

ETAPE 5 (jeudi 31 juillet 2025)
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Tamas Neda

Ota Skvor

Sgren Thrane @dum
Brother of Marton
Csoboth

Luka Big Tasty Bacon
Bjorn Cederberg
Hakon Raadal Bjgrlo
Csaba Gosswein
Thomas Curiger
Tihon Salopek
Martin Binder
Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Aron Bakod

Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Vojtech Orany
Adam Skvor
Tuomas Tervo

Felix Isaksen

Martin Smelik
Istvan Zsebehazy
Jacob Mikkelsen
Sgren Eg Staugaard
Jékabs Janovs
Csongor Horvath
Jaromir Mielec
Cédric Amerijckx
Ondfej Valenta
Lasse Falck Weber
Petr Cech

Josip Vujanic

Aatu Niskanen
Yann Chabance
Mathias Buchgreitz
Janne Niskanen
Maxime Chabance
Xander Berger
Corentin Tonneau
Oscar Sig Tranberg
Nicolas Ludovicy
Ondrej Pijak

Jacob Steinthal
Gaspard Astrade
Daniel Wolf

Sylvain Jourdana
Giulio Simonetti
Radomir Tichy
Miguel Reis e Silva
Tautvydas Rimkus
Patrick Kronberg
Christian Kronberg

Mikes Tamas Kiss

Jonathan Ray

Morten Rindom Knudsen
Peter Divin

Keve GoOnczi

Antti Jarvenpaa

Benoit Pecquenard

Dan Salaba

Zdenek Sabatka

M21E
M21E
M21E

M21E

M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E

M21E

M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E

Tipo Orienteering Club
OK Kamenice
FarumTisvilde OK

Goteborg-Majorna OK
Halden SK

Salgétarjani Dornyay SE
OLC Kapreolo

OK Ris Delnice
SPORTUNION Klagenfurt
OK Pan Aarhus

SPA Budapest
FarumTisvilde OK

OK Jihlava

OK Kamenice

Rajamden Rykmentti

OK Pan Aarhus

OK Kamenice

MOM Budapest

Horsens OK

Kolding Orienterings Klub
Siguldas Takas

Tipo Orienteering Club
Orienteering FiZA team Ostrava
ASUB Orientation

OK Jilemnice
FarumTisvilde OK

OK Jihlava

OK Japeti¢

Vehkalahden Veikot
Nature Orientation Saint Etienne
Sgllergd OK

Vehkalahden Veikot
Nature Orientation Saint Etienne
Der Berger-Clan

OLV Eifel

OK Pan Aarhus

COLIEGE

KOBRA Bratislava
FarumTisvilde OK
ECHO73 CHAMBERY

OOB TJ Turnov
ORIENT'ALP

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL
OK Slavia Hradec Kralove
Clube de Montanha do Funchal
Azuolas

IF Femman

IF Femman

Egri Spartacus Tajékozddasi Futd
SE

OK77

OK Pan Aarhus

SPA Budapest

Tipo Orienteering Club
OK77

Vikazim

OK Jilemnice

OK Slavia Hradec Kralove

HUN
CZE
DEN

SWE
NOR
HUN
SUI
CRO
AUT
DEN
HUN
DEN
CZE
CZE
FIN
DEN
CZE
HUN
DEN
DEN
LAT
HUN
CZE
BEL
CZE
DEN
CZE
CRO
FIN
FRA
DEN
FIN
FRA
AUT
BEL
DEN
BEL
SVK
DEN
FRA
CZE
FRA
ITA
CZE
POR
LTU
FIN
FIN

HUN

FIN

DEN
HUN
HUN
FIN

FRA
CZE
CZE

41

128
41:
42:

42:

42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
44:
44
44
44:
46:
46:
47:
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
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49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:

53:

53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:

46
08

33

34
53
01
02
35
51
13
18
22
33
33
23
46
50
57
04
05
28
43
51
04
13
15
30
37
40
05
25
31
38
38
47
47
51
07
07
20
42
51
56
26
33
41
53

06
14

19
31
34
37
58
02
03
37

+00:
+00:

+01:

+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+02:
+02:
+02
+02:
+02:
+03:
+03:
+04:
+05:
+06:
+06:
+06:
+06:
+07:
+07:
+07:
+07:
+07:
+07:
+08:
+08:
+08:
+08:
+08:
+09:
+09:
+09:
+09:
+09:
+09:
+09:
+09:
+09:
+10:
+10:
+10:
+10:
+11:
+11:
+11:
+11
+11:

+11

+11:
+12:
+12:
+12:
+12:
+12:
+12:
+13:

18
40

05
06

33
34

23

145

50
54
05
05
55

22
29
36
37
00

23
36
45
47
02
09
12
37
57
03
10
10
19
19
23
39

52
14
23
28
58

13
25

132

38

146

51
03
06
09
30
34
35
09
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61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
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75.
76.
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78.
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81.

83.
84.
85.
86.
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Kelén Klement

Filip Vujanic

Martin Rudkiewicz
Giacomo Nisi

Simon Thrane Hansen
Ainars Lupikis

Hugo Walch

Tiago Baltazar

Robin Garnier

Attila Korozs

Jérémy Brédo
Winand Bernaers
Jonas Gabs

Jacob Seerup Kirkeby
Maxime Bouquillon
Gert Geboers
Adomas Traubas

Luis Tascon Gutierrez
Victor Apostol

Mateo Urvoy
Benjamin Bouquillon
Léo Gondcaille
Gwendal Letondeur
Carlo Giacometti

Rui Miguel Pereira
Patrick Milkovic¢

Brice Rausin

Rikard Imark

Jens Hansen
Raimo Itkonen

Tim Falck

Torsten Kleipa
Matti Ylitalo
Tsutomu Yoshida
Lars Svantesson
Siegfried Opetnik
Andreas Curiger
Harri Karjalainen
Per-3ke Nilsson
Tomas Ray

Benoit Sandevoir
Jose Angel Ramos
Roman

Nicolas Bores Calle
Roald von Schoultz
Algimantas Rudis
Manu Verpoorten
Jonas Gediminas
Gvildys

Paolo Dissette
Raimondas Kondrotas
Miroslav Krecek
Ivo Novak
Gintaras Mikolavicius
Mikael Wirén
Thomas Datwyler
Antonio Guglielmetti
Andreas Luescher
Lars Gerhardsson
Per Eg Pedersen
Andreas Wyss

Axel Biel

M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E

M21E

M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E

SPA Budapest

OK Japeti¢

Balise 25

Corsaorientamento Club Roma
Sgllergd OK

OK Kapa

Sports Orientation Lunéville
ADN Sesimbra

ASUL Sports Nature

SE

OLV Eifel

Kempische Oriéntatielopers
FarumTisvilde OK
FarumTisvilde OK

La Boussole Audomaroise
Kempische Orientatielopers
Fortlna

ASUB Orientation

La Boussole Audomaroise
La Boussole Audomaroise
Noyon Course d'Orientation
Club Rennais de CO

ADN Sesimbra

M21E

M21E

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M60

M60
M60
M60
M60

M60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M60

OLV Eifel

Tullinge SK
FarumTisvilde OK
Suunta Jyvaskyla
FarumTisvilde OK
OLF Mainz

Loimaan Jankko
michinokai
Hjarnarps OL

HSV KLAGENFURT
OLC Kapreolo
Espoon Suunta

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK77

Orientation caennaise

ADOL

Orientacidon Rio Carrion

DT Pargas IF

OK Saule

Hermathenae Orientation SPA

Medeina OK

Orienteering Dolomiti
Devyni Fortlina Medeina
KOB ZPV Prostejov

OK 24 Praha

Devyni OK

Malarruta

OLG Pfaffikon

GO Vallemaggia

OLC Kapreolo

Attunda OK

Kolding Orienterings Klub
swissotours.ch
Naturfreunde Wien - Orienteering-
Team

Egri Spartacus Tajékozddasi Futd

Nature Orientation Saint Etienne

Rocky Mountain Orienteering Club

HUN
CRO

ITA

DEN
LAT
FRA
POR
FRA

HUN

BEL
BEL
DEN
DEN
FRA
BEL
LTU
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
POR

BEL

SWE
DEN
FIN
DEN
GER
FIN
JPN
SWE
AUT
SUI
FIN
SWE
FIN
FRA

ESP

ESP
FIN
LTU
BEL

LTU

ITA
LTU
CZE
CZE
LTU
ESP
SUI
SUI
SUI
SWE
DEN
SUI

AUT

55:
56:
56:
57:
57:
58:
60:
60:
61:

62:

62:
63:
64:

66:
66:
:33
68:
71:
71:
74:
74:
146

86:

89:
118:
121:

29:
30:
34:
35:
126
35:
35:
.57
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:

38:

39:
39:
39:
39:

39:

39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:

46:

05
12
50
24
36

38
47
25

22

48
44
42

00
45

13
16

03
35

12
51
17
05

49
23
23
15

28
48

10
05

56
06
36

43

05
06
40
41

53

58
14
15
39
03

46
55

32
46
53

15

+13:

37

+14:44

+15:
+15:
+16:
+16:
+19:
+19:
+19:

+20:

+21:
+22:
+23:
+24;
+24:
+25:
+26:
+26:
+29:
+30:
+32:
+33:
+34:
+44;
+48:
+76:
+79:

+00:
+04:
+05:
+05:
+05:
+05:
+06:
+06:
+07:
+07:
+08:
+08:
+08:

+08:

+09:
+09:
+09:
+09:

+10:

+10:
+10:
+10:
+10:
+11:
+11:
+12:
+13:
+13:
+13:
+13:
+14:

+16:

22
56
08
44
10
19
57

54

20
16
14

32
17
05
45
48
26
35
07
18
44
23
49
37

34
34
26
37
39
59
08
21
16
48
07
17
47

54

16
17
51
52

04

09
25
26
50
14
28
57
06

43
57
04

26



34. Hakan Redtzer M60
35. Jouni Mutka M60
36. Manuel Parrilla Gil M60
37. Didier Darimont M60
38. Heikki Frilander M60
39. Michael Graae M60
40. Serge Baert M60
41. Gunter Kradischnig M60
42. Bret Kraus M60
43. Manuel Waelti M60
44, Riet Gordon M60
45. Frede Lillelund M60
46. Erik Lonnfeldt M60
47. Rafael Sandalj M60
48. Henrik Molsen M60
49, Jan Hauerslev M60
50. Gintautas Kvietkus M60
51. David Faulkner M60
52. Vladimir Hurta M60
53. Greg Hull M60
54. Eric Huijsers M60
55. Laurent Grosse M60
56. Ulrik Illum M60
57. Lars Hoejholt M60
5g. M_artin Stangegaard M60
Bjergby
59. Stephane Bolzer M60
60. Dieter Wolf M60
61. Ciaran Donaghy M60
62. Pascal Moreau M60
63. Fiala Petr M60
64. Miguel Ferrero M60
Noldi Schneider M60
W21E
1. Barbora Smolkovda W21E
2. Adéla Bogarova W21E
3. Janina Donner W21E
4. Hannah Thiels W21E
5. Ursula Fesselhofer W21E
6. Zsofia Sarkozy W21E
7. Bodza Gerzsényi W21E
8. Rahela Brunner W21E
9. Julia Néda W21E
10. Laurine Herman W21E
11. Tori Borish W21E
12. Zuzana Novakova W21E
13. Laurence Defraigne W21E
14. Nina Doéllgast W21E
15. Evgeniya Ryapolova W21E
16. Barbora Pijakova W21E
17. Yvonne Gunell W21E
18. Isabel Donner W21E
19. Sarka Wolfova W21E
20. Gaélle Fronhoffs W21E
21. Jana Semradova W21E
22. Zacher Noémi W21E
23. Luca Németh W21E
24. Marie Bolzer W21E
25. Judit Divin W21E
26. Imola Rajmon W21E
27. Vilma Svantesson W21E
28. Johanna Brink W21E
29. Andreina Brandi W21E
30. Clementine Bellet W21E

Attunda OK

Suunta Jyvaskyla

ADOL

LOST

Bastholmens IF

Sgllergd OK

OLVE Belgium

OLC Graz

OLC Winterthur

OLC Winterthur

CO Engiadina

Sgllergd OK

OK77

OK Japeti¢

Sgllergd OK

OK Pan Aarhus - Hauerslev
Takas OSK

Bristol Orienteering Klub
SK Praga

Airienteers

Hammarby IF OF

LUBO

Sgllergd OK

Kolding Orienterings Klub

COMA

Sports Orientation Lunéville
OLG Davos

GEN

ASUB Orientation

Z00B Rumburk

CLUB RIOJANO DE ORIENTACION EN

LA NATURALEZA
Zélg

OK Kamenice

SK Praga

Suunta Jyvaskyla
TROL Belgium

OJE Wappler

SPA Budapest

MOM Budapest

OLC Kapreolo

Tipo Orienteering Club
OK GJALL

Rocky Mountain Orienteering Club

SK LOB Nova Paka

OK GJALL

ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
IFK Mora OK

KOB Sokol Pezinok

DT Pargas IF

OK77

OO0B TJ Turnov

OK GJALL

Orienteering FiZA team Ostrava

SPA Budapest

SPA Budapest

Sports Orientation Lunéville
SPA Budapest

SPA Budapest

OK Pan-Kristianstad

Pargas IF

Corsaorientamento Club Roma

ORIENT'ALP

CZE
CZE
FIN
BEL
AUT
HUN
HUN
SUI
HUN
BEL
USA
CZE
BEL
AUT
SWE
SVK
FIN
FIN
CZE
BEL
CZE
HUN
HUN
FRA
HUN
HUN
SWE
FIN
ITA
FRA

SWE
FIN
ESP
BEL
FIN
DEN
BEL
AUT
SUI
SUI
SUI
DEN
FIN
CRO
DEN
DEN
LTU
GBR
CZE
GBR
SWE
FRA
DEN
DEN

ESP

FRA
SUI
IRL

BEL
CZE

ESP
SUI

47:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
50:
52:
53:
53:
54.:
56:
57:
58:
58:
59:
59:
60:
60:
61:
62:
64:
64:
70:

74:

76:
83:
85:
90:
94:

94

24
16
17
33
07
30
30
36
22
26
40
20
56
20
25
07
11
38
47
04
48
32
50
28

31

58
49
14
56
00

55

Abandon

41:
42:
140

44

44:
45:
46:
47:
47:
47:
48:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
51:
53:
54:
54:
54.:
56:
56:
60:
:38
123

62

62:
63:
66:
68:

26
23

47
22
50
24
30
42
45
22
45
52
13
50
57
34
56
03
17
23
05
53
29

56

41
09

+00:
+03:
+03:
+03:
+05:
+05:
+06:
+06:
+07:
+07:
+08:
+08:
+08:
+09:
+09:
+10:
+12:
+12:
+12:
+12:
+14:
+15:
+19:
+19:
+20:
+21:
+21:
+25:

+26

+17:35
+18:27
+18:28
+18:44
+19:18
+19:41
+20:41
+22:47
+23:33
+23:37
+24:51
+26:31
+28:07
+28:31
+28:36
+29:18
+29:22
+30:49
+30:58
+31:15
+32:59
+34:43
+35:01
+40:39

+44:42

+47:09
+54:00
+55:25
+61:07
+64:11

+65:06

57
14
21
56
24
58
04
16
19
56
19
26
47
24
31

30
37
51
57
39
27
03

57
30

15
143



W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E

Magali Rauw
Heather Corden
Annissa Rauw

Lisa Pacher

Emilie Backscheider
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27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.

36.
37.

38.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
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Lucie Stgrmer

Ursula Oehy

Agnes Wengrin
sandra Olivier
Tzvetanka Vassileva
Marie Morlon

Hanne Lerche Raadal
Muriel Le Cam
Isabelle Wymer
Heidi Graf

Barbara Kastner

Dagmar Sieglova
Malo Grebel

Iben Falck Maag
Janka Evans
Tuija Haapasalmi
Tarja Lepo
Susanne Hoejholt
Gabriella Gyorffy
Heidi Hinge
Elisabeth Kirchmeir
Ieva Freimane

Renate Biel-Pretting
Dunja Riet, van de

Isabelle Villar

Christine Calvet

Réka Toth

Gislind Berger
Anna-karin Schmutz
Anna Herly

Teresa Angeles Pérez
Redondo

Kerstin Imark
Sophie Piszczorowicz
Anne Skovbaek
Anne Kaae-nielsen
Ddra Zelena

Petra Kreckova
Stéphanie Varron
Tove Jern

Natalia Kuner
Catherine Roux

Iris Kosch

Maria Brink

Marilo Lahoz

Regine Imhof-Spuhler
Isabelle Ragazzi
Sylva Vricanova

Anu Pikkarainen
Carola Ray

Anette Bagger Sorensen
Isabel Serrano Rico
Fiona Becker

Lone Rasmussen
Susi Rutz

OLV Eifel

DrongO

OLV Eifel

Sportunion Schéckl Graz
ORIENT'ALP

W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55

W55

W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55

W55
W55
W55

W55

W55
W55
W55
W55

W55

W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55

BEL
GBR
BEL
AUT
FRA

Fossum IF

OLC Winterthur

Veszpremi Honved Sportegyesulet
Balise 77 Fontainebleau Avon

Cc0o2

Talant Sport Orientation

Halden SK

Club Rennais de CO

Balise 25

OL Regio Wil

Naturfreunde Wien - Orienteering-
Team

ECHO73 CHAMBERY

Sgllergd OK

BROWN TEAM BG

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

Suunta Jyvaskyla

Kolding Orienterings Klub

HSE Szentendre

OK Bomteknik

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Auseklis IK

Naturfreunde Wien - Orienteering-
Team

OLifant

CLUB ORIENTATION STRASBOURG
EUROPE

Naturfreunde Wien - Orienteering-
Team

Tipo Orienteering Club

Der Berger-Clan

Leksands OK

OK Ravinen - Nacka

COMA

Tullinge SK

Noyon Course d'Orientation
Sgllergd OK

Sgllergd OK

Tipo Orienteering Club
KOB ZPV Prostejov

ASIGN

OK 77

TITAN OK

Opale Orientation

OLV Steinberg

Pargas IF

ADOL

OL Regio Wil

Sport orientation Lunéville
OB Havirov

Helsingin Suunnistajat
OK77

OK Pan Aarhus - Hauerslev
ADOL

Sgllergd OK

OK SNAB

O-Explorer TG/ZH

75:26
76:58
79:53

Non parti
NOR 29:
SUI 31:
HUN 31:
FRA 32:
ITA 33:
FRA 35:
NOR 36:
FRA 37
FRA 37:
SUI 38:
AUT 38:
38:

FRA 39
DEN 39:
BUL 39:
FIN 40:
FIN 40:
DEN 40:
HUN 41:
DEN 41:
AUT 41:
LAT 42:
AUT 43:
NED 44.
FRA 44
AUT 44
HUN 45:
AUT 46:
SWE 46:
SWE 46:
ESP 46:
SWE 47
FRA 47:
DEN 48:
DEN 48:
HUN 48:
CZE 48:
FRA 48:
FIN 48:
GER 49:
FRA 49:
GER 49:
FIN 49:
ESP 49:
SUI 49:
FRA 51:
CZE 51:
FIN 51:
FIN 52:
DEN 52:
ESP 52:
DEN 53:
DEN 53:
SUI 54:

45
09
24
20
07
00
41

124

37
03

03
14

134

38
50

32
32

33
39
31

33
10
42

54

34
00
19
37

48

:07

56
03
19
41
42
52
52
04
10
12
23
42
46
18
20
33

47
57
42
51
46

+34:00
+35:32
+38:27

+01:
+01:
+02:
+03:
+05:
+06:
+07:
+07:
+08:

+08:18

+08:29
+09:49
+09:53
+10:05
+10:44
+10:47
+10:47
+11:27
+11:48
+11:54
+12:46

+13:48
+14:25
+14:57

24
39
35

15
56

52
18

+15:09

+15:49
+16:15
+16:34
+16:52

+17:03

+17:22
+18:11
+18:18
+18:34
+18:56
+18:57
+19:07
+19:07
+19:19
+19:25
+19:27
+19:38
+19:57
+20:01
+21:33
+21:35
+21:48
+22:36
+23:02
+23:12
+23:57
+24:06
+25:01
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An Duyck W55 ASUB Orientation

Christine Lhomme W55 balise orientation albigeoise

Helene Fol-ribet W55 ABSOLU ORIENTATION

Kristel Palmans W55 Omega

Sibylle Bieri W55 Bihu

Susanne Thrane W55 Sgllergd OK

Isabelle Berrien W55 Marseille Course Orientation

Katefina Klaskova W55 Oddil OB Kotlarka, z.s.

Barbora Kaderova W55 OB Havifov

Orsolya Magyari W55 Tipo Orienteering Club

Marianne Illum W55 Sgllergd OK

Sophie Logé W55 Tout Azimut Fameck

Sylvia Glatz W55 OLC Graz

Kirsten Mgller W55 Sgllergd OK

Frangoise Robberecht W55 ASUB Orientation

Katharina Hinterhofer W55 Youth team ASKOE Austria

Anne Martelat W55 O'Bugey

Synngve Rgysland W55 Sgllergd OK

Anne Chabance W55 Nature Orientation Saint Etienne

Fiona O'Brien W55 Kerry Orienteers

Elena Escudero Pelayo W55 Orientacion Rio Carrién

Brigitte Dersch- W55 Ski-Club Helsa e.V.

Kollenbach

Cécile Van Brussel W55 ASUB Orientation

Ana Maria Martin Del Rio W55 COMA

Carolina Cuesta Garcia W55 Malarruta

Mercedes Garcia Garcia W55 Malarruta

Alenka Skarabot W55 Orientacijski Klub Polaris

Priska Curiger W60 OLC Kapreolo

Anna-karin Sundqvist W60 Tullinge SK

Joli Wehrli W60 swissotours.ch

Christina Smedberg W60 OK Skogsfalken

Annika Von Schoultz W60 Bastholmens IF

Liisa Rihko- W60 Braunschweiger MTV

Struckmann

Doris Gittmaier W60 HSV Ried im Innkreis

Maria Douglas W60 FIF Hillerod

Mette Edsen W60 Nordvest ok

Taina Louhivuori W60 Anttolan Urheilijat

Renate Lienhart W60 OLC Winterthur

Susanne Wenk W60 O-Explorer TG/ZH

Ildiké Matyas W60 HSE Szentendre

Toril Hallan W60 Lillomarka o-lag

Annaliisa Issakainen W60 Rasti-Hyry

Cristina Ruini W60 Punto K Orienteering ASD

Ursula Wolf W60 OLG Davos

Roswitha Micko W60 Gruppe Orientierungs-Sport Harzberg

Irene Gassner W60 Naturfreunde Wien - Orienteering-
Team

Tuija Jurvakainen W60 Rasti-Hyry

Anne Svantesson W60 Hjarnarps OL

Nicoletta Dutly W60 GO Vallemaggia

Hildegard Scherr W60 HSV Spittal/Drau

Adriana Florez- W60 CLUB RIOJANO DE ORIENTACION EN

estrada Mallart LA NATURALEZA

Laurence Champigny W60 ACA Aix Provence

Claire Muyllaert W60 ASUB Orientation

Véronique Bolzer W60 Sports Orientation Lunéville

Regina Jezkova W60 SK Praga

Catherine Coulier W60 LUBO

\é'hcil;lg Wong Wai W60 Hong Kong Orienteering Club

Nathalie Bouche W60 Animation Sillery Orientation

Annick Rouserez W60 ASUB Orientation

BEL

FRA
FRA
BEL

SUI

DEN
FRA
CZE
CZE
HUN
DEN
FRA
AUT
DEN
BEL

AUT
FRA
DEN
FRA
IRL

ESP

GER

BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
SLO

SUI
SWE
SUI
SWE
FIN

GER

AUT
DEN
DEN
FIN
SUI
SUI
HUN
NOR
FIN
ITA
SUI
AUT

AUT

FIN
SWE
SUI
AUT

ESP

FRA
BEL
FRA
CZE
FRA

HKG

FRA
BEL

54:54
54:59
55:23
57:19
57:45
60:35
61:03
62:37
63:04
64:38
64:52
65:14
65:35
68:44
70:32
70:43
72:14
72:54
78:55
81:33
86:00

86:34

90:10
92:18
98:31
102:43

31:11
34:14
34:30
34:46
36:02

36:25

37:02
38:18
38:54
39:05
39:55
41:40
45:41
46:13
46:57
47:46
49:07
50:08

52:58

55:02
55:37
57:01
57:25

58:28

60:19
63:24
64:51
65:41
65:45

66:33

68:00
68:04
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+10:
+14:
+15:
+15:
+16:
+17:
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09
14
38
34
00

18
52
19
53
07
29
50
59
47
58
29
09
10
48
15

149

25
33
46
58

03
19
35
51

14

51
07
43
54
a4
29
30
02
46
35
56
57

147

51
26
50
14

17

08
13
40
30
34

22

49
53



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Bernadette Govaerts
Inger Simonsen
Edith Bridcut
Myriam Stewart
Odile Poulain

Prisca Guglielmetti
Jackie Butt

W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60

LOST

Silkeborg OK

GEN

Valbonne Sophia Antipolis Orientation
ASUB Orientation

GO Vallemaggia

Balker

BEL
DEN
IRL
FRA
BEL
SUI
GBR

69:51
73:23
88:45
106:08
114:59
137:10

+38:40
+42:12
+57:34
+74:57
+83:48
+105:59



